2PR   2-Post Open Frame Racks
Item No.        Color            Rack Units       Material                     Posts              Side Rails         Top Brackets   Base
                 (U)                                                 (AWG)               (AWG)   (AWG)
2-POST ALUMINUM FRAME
FR1903-20-02       Black              20U    6063 T6 Aluminum            2                    5             5                    2
FR1904-28-02       Black              28U    6063 T6 Aluminum            2                    5             5                    2
FR1904-28-03       Silver              28U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
FR1907-45-02       Black              45U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
FR1907-45-03       Silver              45U    6063 T6 Aluminum           2                    5             5                    2
2-POST STEEL FRAME
FR1907-45-02S       Black              45U                  Cold Rolled Steel           2                    13             13                    9
FR1907-45-02SC       Black              45U    Cold Rolled Steel           2                    13                      13                    13
OPEN FRAME FLOOR RACKS
2-POST
ALUMINUM & STEEL
2PR   Structure and Fabrication